
Operating day
Skerries (War Memorial)

Peter & Paul Church

Julianstown (Jctn Laytown Rd)

Drogheda (Bus Station)

Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West)

Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)

Drogheda (North Rd Esso)

Killeneer (Opp Killeneer Cottages)

Killeneer (Cockle Rd Cross Nbound)

Opp Monasterboice Inn

Mullary Cross (Opp Valley Inn)

Dunleer (The Corner Shop)

Mullins Cross (Northbound)

Kilsaran (St Marys Villas)

Kilsaran (St Olivers Park)

Castlebellingham (McBrides Pub)

Greengates Cross (Northbound)

Haggardstown (Opp Sextons)

Dundalk I.T (Opp Main Gate)

Dundalk (County Louth Hospital)

Dundalk (Dublin Rd Opp McDonalds)

Dundalk (Park St Russells Bus Saloon)

Dundalk (Bus Station- Long Walk)

dep

arr

06:45

|

06:46

06:48

06:51

06:53

06:54

06:57

07:00

07:04

07:07

07:08

07:10

07:15

07:16

07:20

07:22

07:26

07:28

07:30

07:45

07:50

08:00

08:04

08:07

08:08

08:10

08:15

08:16

08:20

08:21

08:23

08:24

08:25

07:45

|

07:46

07:48

07:51

07:53

07:54

07:57

08:00

08:04

08:07

08:08

08:10

08:15

08:16

08:20

08:22

08:26

08:28

08:30

07:25

07:35

07:45

07:55

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

08:15

|

|

|

|

|

|

08:40

|

|

|

08:45

09:00

09:05

|

|

09:16

09:18

09:19

09:22

09:25

09:29

09:32

09:33

09:35

09:40

09:41

09:45

09:47

09:51

09:53

09:55

10:00

10:05

|

|

10:16

10:18

10:19

10:22

10:25

10:29

10:32

10:33

10:35

10:40

10:41

10:45

10:47

10:51

10:53

10:55

11:00

11:05

|

|

11:16

11:18

11:19

11:22

11:25

11:29

11:32

11:33

11:35

11:40

11:41

11:45

11:47

11:51

11:53

11:55

12:00

12:05

|

|

12:16

12:18

12:19

12:22

12:25

12:29

12:32

12:33

12:35

12:40

12:41

12:45

12:47

12:51

12:53

12:55

13:00

13:05

|

|

13:16

13:18

13:19

13:22

13:25

13:29

13:32

13:33

13:35

13:40

13:41

13:45

13:47

13:51

13:53

13:55

14:00

14:05

|

|

14:16

14:18

14:19

14:22

14:25

14:29

14:32

14:33

14:35

14:40

14:41

14:45

14:47

14:51

14:53

14:55

15:00

15:05

|

|

15:16

15:18

15:19

15:22

15:25

15:29

15:32

15:33

15:35

15:40

15:41

15:45

15:47

15:51

15:53

15:55

16:00

16:05

|

|

16:16

16:18

16:19

16:22

16:25

16:29

16:32

16:33

16:35

16:40

16:41

16:45

16:47

16:51

16:53

16:55

17:00

17:05

|

|

17:16

17:18

17:19

17:22

17:25

17:29

17:32

17:33

17:35

17:40

17:41

17:45

17:47

17:51

17:53

17:55

Monday - Friday

Operating day
Skerries (War Memorial)

Peter & Paul Church

Julianstown (Jctn Laytown Rd)

Drogheda (Bus Station)

Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West)

Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)

Drogheda (North Rd Esso)

Killeneer (Opp Killeneer Cottages)

Killeneer (Cockle Rd Cross Nbound)

Opp Monasterboice Inn

Mullary Cross (Opp Valley Inn)

Dunleer (The Corner Shop)

Mullins Cross (Northbound)

Kilsaran (St Marys Villas)

Kilsaran (St Olivers Park)

Castlebellingham (McBrides Pub)

Greengates Cross (Northbound)

Haggardstown (Opp Sextons)

Dundalk I.T (Opp Main Gate)

Dundalk (County Louth Hospital)

Dundalk (Dublin Rd Opp McDonalds)

Dundalk (Park St Russells Bus Saloon)

Dundalk (Bus Station- Long Walk)

dep

arr

18:00

18:05

|

|

18:16

18:18

18:19

18:22

18:25

18:29

18:32

18:33

18:35

18:40

18:41

18:45

18:47

18:51

18:53

18:55

Monday - Friday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

100 Drogheda to Dundalk

Valid from 10.09.2023



Operating day
Skerries (War Memorial)

Peter & Paul Church

Julianstown (Jctn Laytown Rd)

Drogheda (Bus Station)

Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West)

Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)

Drogheda (North Rd Esso)

Killeneer (Opp Killeneer Cottages)

Killeneer (Cockle Rd Cross Nbound)

Opp Monasterboice Inn

Mullary Cross (Opp Valley Inn)

Dunleer (The Corner Shop)

Mullins Cross (Northbound)

Kilsaran (St Marys Villas)

Kilsaran (St Olivers Park)

Castlebellingham (McBrides Pub)

Greengates Cross (Northbound)

Haggardstown (Opp Sextons)

Dundalk I.T (Opp Main Gate)

Dundalk (County Louth Hospital)

Dundalk (Dublin Rd Opp McDonalds)

Dundalk (Park St Russells Bus Saloon)

Dundalk (Bus Station- Long Walk)

dep

arr

06:45

|

06:46

06:48

06:51

06:53

06:54

06:57

07:00

07:04

07:07

07:08

07:10

07:15

07:16

07:20

07:22

07:26

07:28

07:30

07:45

|

07:46

07:48

07:51

07:53

07:54

07:57

08:00

08:04

08:07

08:08

08:10

08:15

08:16

08:20

08:22

08:26

08:28

08:30

09:00

09:05

|

|

09:16

09:18

09:19

09:22

09:25

09:29

09:32

09:33

09:35

09:40

09:41

09:45

09:47

09:51

09:53

09:55

10:00

10:05

|

|

10:16

10:18

10:19

10:22

10:25

10:29

10:32

10:33

10:35

10:40

10:41

10:45

10:47

10:51

10:53

10:55

11:00

11:05

|

|

11:16

11:18

11:19

11:22

11:25

11:29

11:32

11:33

11:35

11:40

11:41

11:45

11:47

11:51

11:53

11:55

12:00

12:05

|

|

12:16

12:18

12:19

12:22

12:25

12:29

12:32

12:33

12:35

12:40

12:41

12:45

12:47

12:51

12:53

12:55

13:00

13:05

|

|

13:16

13:18

13:19

13:22

13:25

13:29

13:32

13:33

13:35

13:40

13:41

13:45

13:47

13:51

13:53

13:55

14:00

14:05

|

|

14:16

14:18

14:19

14:22

14:25

14:29

14:32

14:33

14:35

14:40

14:41

14:45

14:47

14:51

14:53

14:55

15:00

15:05

|

|

15:16

15:18

15:19

15:22

15:25

15:29

15:32

15:33

15:35

15:40

15:41

15:45

15:47

15:51

15:53

15:55

16:00

16:05

|

|

16:16

16:18

16:19

16:22

16:25

16:29

16:32

16:33

16:35

16:40

16:41

16:45

16:47

16:51

16:53

16:55

17:00

17:05

|

|

17:16

17:18

17:19

17:22

17:25

17:29

17:32

17:33

17:35

17:40

17:41

17:45

17:47

17:51

17:53

17:55

18:00

18:05

|

|

18:16

18:18

18:19

18:22

18:25

18:29

18:32

18:33

18:35

18:40

18:41

18:45

18:47

18:51

18:53

18:55

Saturday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

100 Drogheda to Dundalk

Valid from 10.09.2023



Operating day
Skerries (War Memorial)

Peter & Paul Church

Julianstown (Jctn Laytown Rd)

Drogheda (Bus Station)

Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West)

Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)

Drogheda (North Rd Esso)

Killeneer (Opp Killeneer Cottages)

Killeneer (Cockle Rd Cross Nbound)

Opp Monasterboice Inn

Mullary Cross (Opp Valley Inn)

Dunleer (The Corner Shop)

Mullins Cross (Northbound)

Kilsaran (St Marys Villas)

Kilsaran (St Olivers Park)

Castlebellingham (McBrides Pub)

Greengates Cross (Northbound)

Haggardstown (Opp Sextons)

Dundalk I.T (Opp Main Gate)

Dundalk (County Louth Hospital)

Dundalk (Dublin Rd Opp McDonalds)

Dundalk (Park St Russells Bus Saloon)

Dundalk (Bus Station- Long Walk)

dep

arr

10:00

10:05

|

|

10:16

10:18

10:19

10:22

10:25

10:29

10:32

10:33

10:35

10:40

10:41

10:45

10:47

10:51

10:53

10:55

11:00

11:05

|

|

11:16

11:18

11:19

11:22

11:25

11:29

11:32

11:33

11:35

11:40

11:41

11:45

11:47

11:51

11:53

11:55

12:00

12:05

|

|

12:16

12:18

12:19

12:22

12:25

12:29

12:32

12:33

12:35

12:40

12:41

12:45

12:47

12:51

12:53

12:55

13:00

13:05

|

|

13:16

13:18

13:19

13:22

13:25

13:29

13:32

13:33

13:35

13:40

13:41

13:45

13:47

13:51

13:53

13:55

14:00

14:05

|

|

14:16

14:18

14:19

14:22

14:25

14:29

14:32

14:33

14:35

14:40

14:41

14:45

14:47

14:51

14:53

14:55

15:00

15:05

|

|

15:16

15:18

15:19

15:22

15:25

15:29

15:32

15:33

15:35

15:40

15:41

15:45

15:47

15:51

15:53

15:55

16:00

16:05

|

|

16:16

16:18

16:19

16:22

16:25

16:29

16:32

16:33

16:35

16:40

16:41

16:45

16:47

16:51

16:53

16:55

17:00

17:05

|

|

17:16

17:18

17:19

17:22

17:25

17:29

17:32

17:33

17:35

17:40

17:41

17:45

17:47

17:51

17:53

17:55

18:00

18:05

|

|

18:16

18:18

18:19

18:22

18:25

18:29

18:32

18:33

18:35

18:40

18:41

18:45

18:47

18:51

18:53

18:55

Sundays and Public Holidays

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

100 Drogheda to Dundalk

Valid from 10.09.2023



Operating day
Dundalk (Bus Station- Long Walk)

Dundalk (Dublin Rd McDonalds)

Dundalk (Opp County Louth Hospital)

Dundalk I.T (Main Gate)

Haggardstown (Sextons)

Greengates Cross (Southbound)

Castlebellingham (The Village Store)

Kilsaran (Opp St Olivers Park)

Kilsaran (Opp St Marys Villas)

Mullins Cross (Southbound)

Dunleer (The Dunleer Inn)

Dunleer (Wogans Hardware)

Mullary Cross (Valley Inn)

Monasterboice (Monasterboice Inn)

Killeneer (Cockle Rd Cross Sbound)

Killeneer (Killeneer Cottages)

Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate East)

Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso)

Drogheda (Bus Station)

dep

arr

06:00

06:02

06:04

06:05

06:09

06:10

06:15

06:16

06:17

06:22

06:25

06:26

06:29

06:32

06:34

06:35

|

06:40

06:45

07:00

07:02

07:04

07:05

07:09

07:10

07:15

07:16

07:17

07:22

07:25

07:26

07:29

07:32

07:34

07:35

|

07:40

07:45

08:00

08:05

08:08

08:10

08:14

08:15

08:20

08:21

08:22

08:27

08:30

08:31

08:34

08:37

08:39

08:41

08:50

|

08:55

09:00

09:05

09:08

09:10

09:14

09:15

09:20

09:21

09:22

09:27

09:30

09:31

09:34

09:37

09:39

09:41

09:50

|

09:55

10:00

10:05

10:08

10:10

10:14

10:15

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:27

10:30

10:31

10:34

10:37

10:39

10:41

10:50

|

10:55

11:00

11:05

11:08

11:10

11:14

11:15

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:27

11:30

11:31

11:34

11:37

11:39

11:41

11:50

|

11:55

12:00

12:05

12:08

12:10

12:14

12:15

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:27

12:30

12:31

12:34

12:37

12:39

12:41

12:50

|

12:55

13:00

13:05

13:08

13:10

13:14

13:15

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:27

13:30

13:31

13:34

13:37

13:39

13:41

13:50

|

13:55

14:00

14:05

14:08

14:10

14:14

14:15

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:27

14:30

14:31

14:34

14:37

14:39

14:41

14:50

|

14:55

15:00

15:05

15:08

15:10

15:14

15:15

15:20

15:21

15:22

15:27

15:30

15:31

15:34

15:37

15:39

15:41

15:50

|

15:55

16:00

16:05

16:08

16:10

16:14

16:15

16:20

16:21

16:22

16:27

16:30

16:31

16:34

16:37

16:39

16:41

16:50

|

16:55

17:00

17:05

17:08

17:10

17:14

17:15

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:27

17:30

17:31

17:34

17:37

17:39

17:41

17:50

|

17:55

Monday - Friday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

100 Dundalk to Drogheda

Valid from 10.09.2023



Operating day
Dundalk (Bus Station- Long Walk)

Dundalk (Dublin Rd McDonalds)

Dundalk (Opp County Louth Hospital)

Dundalk I.T (Main Gate)

Haggardstown (Sextons)

Greengates Cross (Southbound)

Castlebellingham (The Village Store)

Kilsaran (Opp St Olivers Park)

Kilsaran (Opp St Marys Villas)

Mullins Cross (Southbound)

Dunleer (The Dunleer Inn)

Dunleer (Wogans Hardware)

Mullary Cross (Valley Inn)

Monasterboice (Monasterboice Inn)

Killeneer (Cockle Rd Cross Sbound)

Killeneer (Killeneer Cottages)

Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate East)

Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso)

Drogheda (Bus Station)

dep

arr

06:00

06:02

06:04

06:05

06:09

06:10

06:15

06:16

06:17

06:22

06:25

06:26

06:29

06:32

06:34

06:35

|

06:40

06:45

07:00

07:02

07:04

07:05

07:09

07:10

07:15

07:16

07:17

07:22

07:25

07:26

07:29

07:32

07:34

07:35

|

07:40

07:45

08:00

08:05

08:08

08:10

08:14

08:15

08:20

08:21

08:22

08:27

08:30

08:31

08:34

08:37

08:39

08:41

08:50

|

08:55

09:00

09:05

09:08

09:10

09:14

09:15

09:20

09:21

09:22

09:27

09:30

09:31

09:34

09:37

09:39

09:41

09:50

|

09:55

10:00

10:05

10:08

10:10

10:14

10:15

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:27

10:30

10:31

10:34

10:37

10:39

10:41

10:50

|

10:55

11:00

11:05

11:08

11:10

11:14

11:15

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:27

11:30

11:31

11:34

11:37

11:39

11:41

11:50

|

11:55

12:00

12:05

12:08

12:10

12:14

12:15

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:27

12:30

12:31

12:34

12:37

12:39

12:41

12:50

|

12:55

13:00

13:05

13:08

13:10

13:14

13:15

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:27

13:30

13:31

13:34

13:37

13:39

13:41

13:50

|

13:55

14:00

14:05

14:08

14:10

14:14

14:15

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:27

14:30

14:31

14:34

14:37

14:39

14:41

14:50

|

14:55

15:00

15:05

15:08

15:10

15:14

15:15

15:20

15:21

15:22

15:27

15:30

15:31

15:34

15:37

15:39

15:41

15:50

|

15:55

16:00

16:05

16:08

16:10

16:14

16:15

16:20

16:21

16:22

16:27

16:30

16:31

16:34

16:37

16:39

16:41

16:50

|

16:55

17:00

17:05

17:08

17:10

17:14

17:15

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:27

17:30

17:31

17:34

17:37

17:39

17:41

17:50

|

17:55

Saturday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

100 Dundalk to Drogheda

Valid from 10.09.2023



Operating day
Dundalk (Bus Station- Long Walk)

Dundalk (Dublin Rd McDonalds)

Dundalk (Opp County Louth Hospital)

Dundalk I.T (Main Gate)

Haggardstown (Sextons)

Greengates Cross (Southbound)

Castlebellingham (The Village Store)

Kilsaran (Opp St Olivers Park)

Kilsaran (Opp St Marys Villas)

Mullins Cross (Southbound)

Dunleer (The Dunleer Inn)

Dunleer (Wogans Hardware)

Mullary Cross (Valley Inn)

Monasterboice (Monasterboice Inn)

Killeneer (Cockle Rd Cross Sbound)

Killeneer (Killeneer Cottages)

Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate East)

Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso)

Drogheda (Bus Station)

dep

arr

09:00

09:05

09:08

09:10

09:14

09:15

09:20

09:21

09:22

09:27

09:30

09:31

09:34

09:37

09:39

09:41

09:50

|

09:55

10:00

10:05

10:08

10:10

10:14

10:15

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:27

10:30

10:31

10:34

10:37

10:39

10:41

10:50

|

10:55

11:00

11:05

11:08

11:10

11:14

11:15

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:27

11:30

11:31

11:34

11:37

11:39

11:41

11:50

|

11:55

12:00

12:05

12:08

12:10

12:14

12:15

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:27

12:30

12:31

12:34

12:37

12:39

12:41

12:50

|

12:55

13:00

13:05

13:08

13:10

13:14

13:15

13:20

13:21
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Sundays and Public Holidays

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

100 Dundalk to Drogheda

Valid from 10.09.2023


